
 
 
2024 Tentative Schedule 

 

 

Session Date | Time Credits 

Welcome Orientation & Reception Thursday, May 9, 2024 | 5:30pm - 8:00pm Mandatory 

CLCV™ Retreat Friday, May 17, 2024 | 1:00pm through  
 Saturday, May 18, 2024 | 3:00pm Mandatory 

Session 1 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 4 

Session 2 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 4 

Session 3 Week of June 10, 2024 2 

Session 4 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 4 

Session 5 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 3 

Session 6 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 3 

Session 7 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 3 

Session 8 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 | 14:30pm - 8:30pm 3 

Session 9 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 4 

Commencement & Celebration Thursday, September 5, 2024 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm Important 

 
 
To successfully graduate from CLCV™ Participants must: 

• Attend the Welcome Orientation & Reception on Thursday, May 9, 2024 
• Attend the CLCV™ Retreat on Friday, May 17 through Saturday, May 18, 2024 
• Accumulate 25 of the 30 possible credits offered through attendance and participation in the 9 sessions 

(in order to earn the full credit for each session, participants must complete the post session survey) 
• Engage fully in the CLCV™ impact project 
• Engage fully with Community Connector 

 
 
Important: Throughout the program, opportunities to earn a finite number of extra credits will be offered that can be applied 
to the total number required for graduation from CLCV XI.  
 
*Schedule is current as of October 2023 and is expected to stand. Session locations will be provided with ample notification. 
We will be visiting many diverse venues and will adhere to our host venue’s health/public safety policies. Adherence to any 
LPInc. safety guidelines for all sessions is expected.  
 
If you have any questions regarding the CLCV XI program schedule and course requirements, please contact Krissy 
DeShetler, Senior Manager of Programs and Strategic Initiatives, at Krissy@lpinc.org or 412-392-2248. 


